
Publishing Company Contact Name Contact Email Position ART BTA CTE CS ELA MATH SCI SS WL Other Subjects

Accelerate Learning (STEMScopes) Marica Wilson adoptions@acceleratelearning.com Publisher Representative

Activate Learning Andrew Whittet awhittet@activatelearning.com Publisher Representative

Amplify (CKLA) Caitlin Dwyer cdwyer@amplify.com Contracts and Adoptions

Art of Education Angela Matsuoka angelamatsuoka@theartofeducation.edu Publisher Representative

Bedford, Freeman & Worth Claire Thompson cthompson@bfwpub.com Publisher Representative

Big Ideas Learning, LLC Jessica Miller bil_stateadoptions@bigideaslearning.com Adoptions Assistant

Big Ideas Learning, LLC Amanda Wylie bil_stateadoptions@bigideaslearning.com Product Manager

Carnegie Learning Barry Arnold barnold@carnegielearning.com Contracts and Adoptions

Carnegie Learning Renee Pait rpait@carnegielearning.com Contracts and Adoptions

CATCH Global Suzanne Van Velson suzanne@catch.org Publisher Representative Health and PE

Cengage (National Geographic) Tomekia Bynum Lesure tomekia.bynumlesure@cengagecom Publisher Representative Health

CEV Multimedia, Ltd. David Cambre david.cambre@icevonline.com Contracts and Adoptions

Clairmont Press Tommy Lankford tommyl@clairmontpress.com Publisher Representative

CompuScholar, Inc. Chris Yust chris.yust@compuscholar.com Publisher Representative

Curriculum Associates Kevin Englande kenglande@cainc.com Publisher Representative

Davis Publication Laura Flavin lflavin@davisart.com Publisher Representative

Ellipsis Education (Coder Kids and Codelicious) Jennifer Golding jgolding@ellipsiseducation.com Contracts and Adoptions

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher Mandi Gaskin mgaskin@g-w.com Publisher Representative Health and PE

Great Minds Carolyn Bjur carolyn.bjur@greatminds.org Contracts and Adoptions PreK Math

Great Minds Jaime Courtright jaime.courtright@greatminds.org Publisher Representative PreK Math

Great Minds Heather Todorov heather.todorov@greatminds.org Publisher Representative PreK Math

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Joan Warrick joan.warrick@hmhco.com Publisher Representative

Human Kinetics Holly Whitaker k12sales@hkusa.com Publisher Representative Health and PE

Imagine Learning (Illustrative Math, Our EL Education, Traverse History) Gina Gagliano gina.gagliano@imaginelearning.com Accounts Manager

Imagine Learning (Illustrative Math, Our EL Education, Traverse History) Lillian Schmidt corebids@imaginelearning.com Contracts and Adoptions

Imagine Learning (Illustrative Math, Our EL Education, Traverse History) Lukas Johnson lukas.johnson@imaginelearning.com Publisher Representative

Kendall Hunt Publishing Company Elizabeth Armstrong earmstrong@kendallhunt.com RFP Specialist

Kendall Hunt Publishing Company Jerilyn Hilse jhilse@kendallhunt.com Curriculum Consultant

Klett World Language Maggie Connell adoptions@klettwl.com Publisher Representative

Learning A to Z (ExploreLearning) Ann Crawley Ann.Crawley@learninga-z.com Publisher Representative

PreK Math

Health and PE

MidSchoolMath Martha Riecks martha@midschoolmath.com Publisher Representative

Myriad Sensors (Pocketlab) Clifton Roozeboom clifton@thepocketlab.com Publisher Representative

Newsela Dody Gerick dody.gerick@newsela.com Publisher Representative

Nucleus Robotics Alexa Edelstein alexa@nucleuscourses.com Adoptions Assistant

Open Up Resources Lynda English  Proposals@openup.org Contracts and Adoptions

PASCO Scientific Matt Schmidt mschmidt@pasco.com Publisher Representative

Pearson Education Brady Svec brady.svec@pearson.com Publisher Representative

Perfection Learning Corporation Jennifer Pustejovsky jpustejovsky@perfectionlearning.com Publisher Representative

Perfection Learning Corporation Carissa Hicks carissa@perfectionlearning.com Publisher Representative

Perfection Learning Corporation Sam Lipps slipps@perfectionlearning.com Publisher Representative

Pitsco Mendi Brazil mbrazil@pitsco.com Publisher Representative

Press4Kids Brandon Cohen brandon@newsomatic.org Chief Partnership Officer

QuaverEd, Inc. Troy Lewis troylewis@quavermusic.com Publisher Representative Health and PE

Savvas Learning Company Jack Jennings Jack.S.Jennings@Savvas.com Publisher Representative

School Specialty (Foss) John Garrett john.garrettii@schoolspecialty.com Publisher Representative

Skill Struck Billy Wang billywang@skillstruck.com Publisher Representative

Teachers' Curriculum Institute Amanda Cooks acrooks@teachtci.com Contracts and Adoptions

Verrill Ventures LLC Mary G. Verrill mkverrilL@comcast.net Author

Vista Higher Learning Jennifer Selby jselby@vistahigherlearning.com Publisher Representative

Vista Higher Learning Carla P. Leiva cleiva@vistahigherlearning.com Publisher Representative X

Wayside Publishing Mary McKeon mcckeon@waysidepublishing.com Publisher Representative

McGraw-Hill Education Michelle Guy michelle.guy@mheducation.com Publisher Representative
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Wayside Publishing James Duprey jduprey@waysidepublishing.com Contracts and Adoptions

Zaner-Bloser Alicia Gray alicia.gray@zaner-bloser.com Contracts and Adoptions Cursive Writing

Zaner-Bloser Carol Davis Carol.Davis@zaner-bloser.com Contracts and Adoptions Cursive Writing

Zaner-Bloser Greg Thomas greg.thomas@zaner-bloser.com Publisher Representative Cursive Writing
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